MARCA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

SPECCHIO HERT SX VESPA GTS SUPER E4

MODELLO
Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 (MA3100)
Vespa GTS Super IE ABS E4 (MA3100)
Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 (MA3200)
Vespa GTS Super IE ABS E4 (MA3200)
Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 (MA3300)
Vespa GTS IE ABS E4 EMEA (MA45200)
Vespa GTS IE HPE 4T-4V ABS (MA3600)
Vespa GTS IE SUPER HPE 4T-4V ABS (MA3600)
Vespa GTS IE Super ABS E4 (MA3300)
Vespa GTS IE Super ABS E4 EMEA (MA45200)

CILINDRATA

125
125
150
150
300
300
300
300
300
300

ANNI
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2019
2016 - 2019
2016 - 2019
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2018 - 2019
2018 - 2020
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
CMO073427
CMO073427
CMO073427
CMO073427
CMO073427
CMO073427
CMO073427
CMO073427
CMO073427
CM073427




